
Nombre del cliente Número de cédula

Kendall Mauricio Chaves Núñez

Stephanie Maltés Cordero               

Gerardo Antonio Gallo Espinoza       

José Andrés López Aguilar               

Kennyi Carolina Cordero González     

Patrick Eduardo Arias Mora              

Sharon Dayana Briones Solórzano      

Yamileth del Carmen Gutiérrez           

Yailing Kristel Aguirre Vega              

Ronald Martínez Figueroa               

Gabriela Rivas Mora                  

 Jader Mario Arango Ríos                  

Erick Obando Castro                

Jorge Alessandro Rodríguez Solano   

Beberlyn del Socorro Martínez Orellana

 Henry Octavio Vilchez Mora            

02-0575-0318

02-0615-0667

05-0416-0220

01-1346-0859

01-1431-0839

01-1840-0932

02-0715-0345

155803000000

07-0252-0338

03-0314-0593

01-1041-0332

08-0097-0687

02-0780-0900

02-0826-0458

08-0142-0466

06-0295-0293

Ganadores Enero
Nombre del cliente Número de cédula

Gelsson Alberto Dixon Bennett

Rosario Diaz Araya

Kattia Vanessa Zuñiga Solano

Dunia Cubillo Vega

Deiner Alvarez Caravaca

Maria Fernanda Rodriguez Bolaños

Denis Alberto Garcia Cruz

Jeysson Quesada Caravaca

Dollars Mall Sociedad Anonima

Karen Cristina Sanchez Saborio

Luis Carlos Cruz Cambronero

Gadiel Saborio Barrantes

Nelson David Jimenez Garcia

Jefry Andrey Mena Castillo

Kevin Elizondo Chaves

Jhon Antonio Leiva Ramirez

Leda María Barrientos Polanco

07-0200-0330

01-1242-0857

01-1023-0764

07-0148-0479

06-0262-0016

02-0744-0358

155810911824

01-1218-0473

3-101-662316

02-0772-0060

04-0213-0439

01-1336-0098

06-0413-0837

06-0436-0999

03-0393-0150

01-1217-0338

01-1573-0434

01-0447-0908

Ganadores Febrero

Ahorro Programado Dabuenavida 2024
GANADORES



Nombre del cliente Número de cédula

Blanca Pamela Bolivar Rodríguez

Francisco Javier Gómez Romero

Gabriel Alonso Segura Brenes

Henry Alejandro Bonilla Moya

José Pablo Vargas Rodríguez

Juan Andrés Díaz Araya

Juan Pablo Manzanarez Álvarez

Leidy Gimena Solórzano Jiménez

Luis Miguel Rois Méndez Rangel

Marco Vinicio Calvo Briceño

Nancy Daniela Moreno Reyes

Victor Ernesto Rojas Gómez

04-0194-0080

03-0461-0046

01-0975-0237

01-1538-0026

01-1445-0465

01-1600-0449

1,55809E+11

02-0707-0374

09-0135-0731

01-1432-0390

09-0127-0688

01-1322-0738

Ganadores Mayo
Nombre del cliente Número de cédula

Ana Cordero Zúñiga

Brayan Alberto Peraza Alfaro

Carolina Guillén Hernández

Claudia Elena Lara Romero

Guillermo Oro Marcos

Harry Segura Navarro

Heiner José Martínez Pérez

María Lourdes Padilla Arostegui

Mauricio Poyser Smith

Paola Calvo Hernández

Pamela del Carmen Quirós Espinoza

03-0255-0861

07-0197-0469

01-1165-0889

155808344231

08-0082-0465

02-0500-0327

155800718530

08-0117-0603

07-0097-0867

01-1343-0900

01-1120-0926

Ganadores Junio 

Nombre del cliente Número de cédula

Christian Eladio Núñez Campos

Diego Mauricio Montero Pérez

Emanuel Eduardo Ruiz Chamorro

Gibran David Pastora Marchena

Heilyn María Sánchez Durán

Hernan Aquileo Araya Arce

Ivannia María Gutiérrez Hernández

José Roberto Mora Varela

Lauren Elizabeth Cardona Grajales

Leonardo Parra Ramírez

María Pia Rivera Shaw

Melany Raquel Rojas Guerrero

Pablo Alberto Chacón Aguilar

Rafael Ángel Castillo Vásquez

Roberto González Mosquera

Uriel Mariano Araya Henríquez

Vivianna Alejandra Bolaños Jiménez

Zenen Germán Fallas Monge

03-4-26-13671-8

76-4-26-07420-2

01-4-26-49541-9

28-4-26-15146-8

01-4-26-50199-0

10-4-26-14988-1

24-4-26-07616-4

71-4-26-11168-2

01-4-26-56496-2

76-4-26-06645-7

14-4-26-09810-9

40-4-26-03997-6

13-4-26-08126-4

10-4-26-14928-8

26-4-26-07955-8

01-4-26-57857-8

03-4-26-14870-9

50-4-26-02156-6

Ganadores Marzo
Nombre del cliente Número de cédula

Andrés Gonzalo Elizondo Pérez

Arlene Vanessa Garita Navarro

Claudia Patricia Wualteros López

Francisco Favio Valle Moreno

Franklin Antonio Aguilera Amador

Gerald de Jesús Alvarado Solano

Gustavo Monge Trejos

Karen Marcela Díaz Palao

Maricel Cristina Álvarez Corella

Nicole Stephanny Zúñiga Loaiza

Olga Karina Rosales Ruiz

Reichel Sofía Hernández Vargas

Zulim Gabriela Moreno Centeno

Nutre T S A

1-1530-0526

3-0371-0468

1,17E+11

8-0145-0524

1-059-70472

1-1775-0819

3-0429-0484

1-1348-0952

2-0667-0695

3-0532-0093

5-040-00795

1-1822-0979

5-0327-0296

3-101-229507

Ganadores Abril

Ahorro Programado Dabuenavida 2024
GANADORES



Nombre del cliente Número de cédula

Alejandro Arturo Mendoza Gómez

Ana Yancy Méndez Acuña

Dunia Cubillo Vega

Emerson Castillo Vega

Jorge Adrián Umaña Gutiérrez

Juan José Araya Soto

Liliana Carvajal Blanco

Manuel Enrique Monge Eduarte

María Esther Ramírez Quiros

María Fernanda Gutiérrez Obando

María Virginia Torres Coto

Ronald Gonzáles Alfaro

Carlos Roberto Badilla Mejía

Juan Pablo Carmona Mendoza

186201365804

01-1238-0947

07-0148-0479

01-1431-0337

09-0123-0932

02-0767-0254

01-0801-0359

02-0496-0703

01-1729-0795

03-0479-0641

03-0445-0736

06-0220-0843

07-0163-0327

01-1350-0533

Ganadores Julio

Ahorro Programado Dabuenavida 2024
GANADORES

Nombre del cliente Número de cédula

Ana Yancy Calvo Gutiérrez 

Asdrúbal Eduardo Mora Segura

Ethel Campos Ureña

Flora Daniela González Arias

Jonnathan Josué Torres Ulate

Karina del Carmen Dato Chinchilla

Karol Vanessa Quirós Soto

María Alejandra Calzada Lang

Marvin Sánchez Ramírez

Máximo Alejandro Caballero Taylor

Óscar Gerardo Montano Murillo

Roy Alberto Víquez Núñez

Sara Lilliana Mora Calderón

01-0976-0975

01-1361-0027

01-0551-0271

01-1306-0573

01-1599-0504

02-0568-0037

01-0909-0338

01-1463-0183

04-0152-0680

06-0389-0323

01-1209-0131

02-0425-0872

01-0641-0937

Ganadores Agosto


